## **ICBC Mastercard Credit Card Travel benefits**

Enjoy complimentary fast-track membership upgrade at *I Prefer* Hotel Rewards with your ICBC Mastercard<sup>®</sup> Credit Card

# I Prefer Hotel Rewards



#### **Promotion Period**

From now till 31 January 2023

# **Applicable Cards**

ICBC Chinese Zodiac Credit Card (World)

ICBC Global Travel Card (Platinum)

# **Redemption Instruction**

For New Sign-Ups

- 1. Visit Mastercard Offer Fulfillment
  Platform (OFP), log-in using your eligible
  Mastercard. If you do not already have an
  account, please register for a free one using
  an eligible Mastercard.
- 2. After logging-in, click "View" under the *I Prefer* promotions section.
- 3. Click "Use Now" and you will be redirected to an enrollment page.
- 4. Fill up the necessary information and submit the enrollment form.
- 5. Upon successful registration, you will receive an auto-generated confirmation email from *I Prefer* Hotel Rewards.

## **Promotion Details**

 World - ICBC Chinese Zodiac Credit Card

Complimentary fast-track to ELITE membership with no minimum nights required

• Platinum - ICBC Global Travel Credit Card

Complimentary fast-track to EXPLORER membership with no minimum nights required

Join the *I Prefer* Program for free with a ICBC Mastercard and receive the following benefits\*:

- Instant benefits with every eligible stay, such as free internet access, early check-in, and late check-out (based on availability)
- Access to exclusive member rates at over 650 hotels worldwide
- Points earned on eligible spend to redeem on free nights and experiences

\*Benefits differ based on each *I Prefer* membership tier

#### **Merchant Terms and Conditions**

- 1. Offers are valid until 31 January 2023.
- 2. This offer is available to cardholders of ICBC Chinese

# For Existing I Prefer members

- 1. Email offers@iprefer.com the following
- a. Subject Title "Mastercard Offer Status Match"
- b. Body Text
- i. Full Name per *I Prefer*'s membership registration
- ii. Email used to register for *I Prefer* membership
- iii. *I Prefer* Membership Number (Existing members who enrolled previously might have a 5-digit or 10-digit alphanumeric number)
- iv. Type of Mastercard World or Platinum
- 2. You will receive an email reply from the *I Prefer* team within 7 business days upon successful upgrade.

## Contact detail

Please email offers@iprefer.com should you have any queries

- Zodiac Credit Card and ICBC Global Travel Card.
- 3. Must enrol using the redemption instruction method for instant access to one (1) year upgraded *I Prefer* tier membership.
- 4. Corresponding *I Prefer* tier status will be valid for one (1) year, after which the Member's tier level will be determined by their current points balance.
- 5. Offer cannot be combined with other promotional enrolment offers.
- 6. Stay benefits are subject to availability at participating properties and may differ by property.
- 7. Each benefit/privilege may be subject to additional terms and conditions imposed by Preferred Hotel Group ("PHG").

  Cardholders are solely responsible for checking and complying with the same.
- 8. PHG reserves the right to amend these terms of promotion and conditions, without prior notice.
- 9. The products and services offered under this promotion are provided solely by Preferred Hotel Group, under such terms and conditions as determined by Preferred Hotel Group, and Mastercard accepts no liability whatsoever in connection with such products and services.

## **ICBC Terms and Conditions**

- 1. "ICBC" means Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited.
- 2. To qualify for this promotion, payment must be made using an ICBC Mastercard® Cards issued by ICBC Singapore branch
- 3. This promotion is subject to these Terms and Conditions and the Merchant's Terms and Conditions.
- 4. ICBC is not an agent of the merchant and will not accept any liability in relation thereto.
- 5. ICBC shall not be responsible for the quality, merchant ability or fitness for purpose of the products and services provided by the Merchant. Any dispute in relation thereof shall be resolved directly with the relevant Merchant. ICBC shall not be held liable for any loss, injury, damage or harm suffered in connection with or arising from the products and services provided by the Merchant.
- 6. ICBC reserves the right to terminate this promotion at any time without prior notice to Cardholders. ICBC accepts no liability for such termination.
- 7. Access to and use of hyperlinks to third party websites from a link available on our website is at your own risk. ICBC is not responsible for the content, accuracy and security of these websites.
- 8. These terms and conditions are prepared in English and Chinese, in the event of inconsistencies, the English version shall prevail.